FOOD LABELLING
Fifth edition

PREFACE

GENERAL STANDARD FOR THE LABELLING OF PREPACKAGED FOODS
CODEX STAN 1-1985

GENERAL STANDARD FOR THE LABELLING OF FOOD ADDITIVES
WHEN SOLD AS SUCH
CODEX STAN 107-1981

GENERAL STANDARD FOR THE LABELLING OF AND CLAIMS FOR
PREPACKAGED FOODS FOR SPECIAL DIETARY USES
CODEX STAN 146-1985

GENERAL GUIDELINES ON CLAIMS
CACU/GL 1-1979

GUIDELINES ON NUTRITION LABELLING
CAUGL 2-1985

GUIDELINES FOR USE OF NUTRITION AND HEALTH CLAIMS
CAC/GL 23-1997

GENERAL GUIDELINES FOR USE OF THE TERM “HALAL"
CAC/GL 24-1997

1"

17

21

25

33

39



