
FOOD LABELLING

Fifth edition

PREFACE	iii
GENERAL STANDARD FOR THE LABELLING OF PREPACKAGED FOODS CODEX STAN 1-1985	1
GENERAL STANDARD FOR THE LABELLING OF FOOD ADDITIVES WHEN SOLD AS SUCH CODEX STAN 107-1981	11
GENERAL STANDARD FOR THE LABELLING OF AND CLAIMS FOR PREPACKAGED FOODS FOR SPECIAL DIETARY USES CODEX STAN 146-1985	17
GENERAL GUIDELINES ON CLAIMS CAC/GL 1-1979	21
GUIDELINES ON NUTRITION LABELLING CAC/GL 2-1985	25
GUIDELINES FOR USE OF NUTRITION AND HEALTH CLAIMS CAC/GL 23-1997	33
GENERAL GUIDELINES FOR USE OF THE TERM "HALAL" CAC/GL 24-1997	39